PSCS Il kolo leto

Krusevac, 30/6/2012

Disciplina 7
6/30/2012 - 12:35

Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

11 godina i stariji

Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang
11 - 12 godina

1. MILIKOVIC, Veljko
2. PETKOVIC, Andrija
3. JAKOVLJEVIC, Aleksa
4. NIKOLIC, Filip

5. ARSIC, Strahinja

6. ODOVIC, Uros

7. ILIC, ALEKSA

8. CRNOGLAVAC, Marko
9. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo
10. KUZMANOVIC, Martin
11. SOKOLOVIC, Igor

12. LAKICEVIC, Filip

13. RISTIC, Aleksa

14. PAVLOVIC, Uros

15. PLESIC, Darko

16. MARJANOVIC, Alen

13 - 14 godina

1. JURIC, JOVAN

2. VANIC, Lazar

3. TUCAKOQVIC, David
4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja
5. POREDEN, Mirko

6. JANKOVIC, Vladimir
7. POZNANOVIC, Luka
8. DANEV, Marko

9. VUCICEVIC, Dimitrije
10. SVILKIC, Luka

11. ASANIN, ANDRIJA
12. OBRADOVIC, Igor
13. JOSIC, RADOVAN
14. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin

15 - 16 godina

SEKULQVIC, Sekul
KUSICKI, Sasa

JOVIC, Vukasin
RANDJELOVIC, SANDRO
PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa
MITROVIC, NIKOLA
JANJUSEVIC, MLADEN
RISTIC, Stefan
KOVACEVIC, David
KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija
VUJICIC, Petar
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Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Pk Agua 235 Jagodina

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub "Pirat" Kragujevac
Plivacki klub "Rasina" Krusevac
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor
Plivacki klub Jagodina

Plivacki klub Jagodina

Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor
Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" jagodina

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub "Pirat" Kragujevac
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" jagodina
Plivacki klub "Rasina" Krusevac
Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub "Pirat" Kragujevac
Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin

Plivacki klub "Rasina" Krusevac
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Pvk "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja
Plivacki klub Jagodina

Plivacki klub "Rasina" Krusevac
Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor
Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Vreme Bodova
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PSCS Il kolo leto
Krusevac, 30/6/2012

Disciplina 7, Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, 15 - 16 godina

Rang

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

PAVLOVIC, Stefan
VELJKOVIC, Andrija
VUKIC, Nikola
LAZOVIC, Strahinja
PESIC, SRDAN
RADOVANOVIC, Uros

17 - 18 godina

DJORDJEVIC, Andreja
STOJANOVIC, Stefan
BOZINOVIC, Milos
NIKOLIC, Milan
DJORDJEVIC, Nikola
CICIC, Milos
KRSTIC, Aleksa
CRNCEVIC, Petar
RISTIC, Nemanja
STOKIC, Strahinja
IVANOVSKI, Lazar
SLAVKOVIC, Viktor

19 godina i stariji

NogMwdhE

DSQ

DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa
STOJILKOVIC, Milan
IVANOVIC, Sava
BOZINOVIC, MARKO
MILICEVIC, Nemanja
TESIC, Ivan
KUJUNDZIC, Stefan

ILIC, Mateja

G.R.

96  Plivacki klub Jagodina

97  Plivacki klub Jagodina

97  Plivacki klub Radnicki Kragujevac
96 PVKKraljevo

96 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

97 PVKKraljevo

95  Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" jagodina
95  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Pk "Leskovac" Leskovac
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Pk "Leskovac" Leskovac

Pk ,,Cigota,, Zlatibor
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
PVK Kraljevo

Plivacki klub " Napredak"

95  PVK Kraljevo

RERRERRER

93  Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" jagodina
89  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

92  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

92  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

88 Pk,,Cigota,, Zlatibor

93 PVKKraljevo

03  Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" jagodina

Vreme Bodova

36.88 224
38.19 202
38.68 194
4156 157
4250 147
4784 103
26.14 631
2734 552
28.08 509
28.13 506
28.57 483
30.27 406
3113 374
32.00 344
33.22 307
35.69 248
39.79 179
40.81 166
26.03 639
26.07 636
26.63 597
2752 541
28.75 474
30.09 414
31.20 371
1:14.71
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